Glutenfree possible, additional charge € 1,-

Natural

Lemon

Ginger

Ginger, apple and powdered sugar

Apple and cinnamon sugar

Apple, raisins, cinnamon and powdered sugar

Apple, banana, raisins, cinnamon and powdered sugar
Banana and powdered sugar

Banana, Nutella and powdered sugar

Nutella

Pancake Zonnehof
With fresh strawberries* and whipped cream

Pancake Duinrell
With warm cherries and whipped cream

Pancake with apple and rum raisins

French Pancake
With goat cheese, honey and walnuts

Scan here for the allergen card

€7,75
€9,50
€9,50
€10,75
€9,50
€10,75
€12,50
€9,50
€12,50
€10,50

€14,75

€13,75

€ 14,50
€14,75

*seasonal

Ham and cheese

Ham, cheese and pineapple
Ham, cheese and mushrooms
Ham, cheese and salami

Ham, cheese and fried egg
Cheese

Cheese and tomato

Cheese, tomato and mushrooms
Cheese and mushrooms
Cheese and onion

Cheese and ginger

Cheese and apple

Bacon

Bacon and cheese

Bacon and mushrooms

Bacon, cheese and mushrooms
Bacon and apple

Bacon, apple and raisins

Bacon, apple and cheese

Bacon, ham, cheese and mushrooms

Bacon, cheese and pineapple
Bacon, cheese and fried egg

Bacon, ham, cheese and fried egg

Bacon, cheese, mushrooms and onion

www.restaurantdezonnehof.nl

€9,75
€10,75
€ 11,50
€11,50
€11,50
€8,75
€9,75
€11,50
€9,75
€9,75
€9,75
€9,75
€9,50
€10,50
€10,50
€11,50
€10,50
€11,50
€11,50
€12,50
€11,50
€11,50
€12,50
€12,50
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Fried eggs €9,75
Choice of: ham, cheese and bacon per ingredient € 1,00

Tosti met ham en kaas € 4,75

Two van Dobben croquettes with bread €12,50
Choice of beef croquette or cheese croquette

Italian bread carpaccio € 13,50
With Parmesan cheese, pine nuts, rocket salad
and a choice of truffle mayonnaise or pesto dressing

Baguette Brie €9,50
With honey and walnuts from the oven

Italian bread with home-made tuna salad €9,50
Baguette Spicy chicken € 11,50
Angus beef burger, 200 gram (also vegetarian) €17,50

With lettuce, tomato, fried onions, L.A. Steak sauce,
fried bacon, cheddar cheese, fried egg with fries and salad

Baguette white or brown

EHOF

Croquette €9,50
Frikandel €9,50
Chicken nuggets €9,50
Cheese souffle €9,50

Served with fries, salad, apple sauce, mayonnaise or ketchup

Baguette with herb butter en aioli
Tomato soup
Mustard soup

French onion soup
With a gratinated cheese sandwich

Calamari
With garlic sauce

Tendersteak from the grill, 200 gram
With pepper sauce, fries and vegetables

Vegetarian lasagna
Tomatoes, cheese, zucchini, celery, onion, winter carrot,
paprika, olive oil and garlic

Mixed Grill

With steak, pork tenderloin, chicken fillet and spare ribs.

With garlic sauce and fries

Spare ribs from the Chef
With homemade marinade, fries, salad and garlic sauce

Homemade chicken saté from the grill
With fries, salad and prawn crackers

XL Schnitzel, 300 gram

€5,75
€7,00
€7,00
€ 8,00

€10,50

€ 25,50

€17,50

€ 26,50

€ 25,50

€19,50

€ 23,75

With mushroom cream sauce or Stroganoff sauce, fries and salad

Lady Schnitzel, 180 gram
With mushroom cream sauce or Stroganoff sauce,
fries and salad

Grilled half chicken
With fries and salad

Angus beef burger, 200 gram (also vegetarian)
With lettuce, tomato, fried onions, L.A. steak sauce,
fried bacon, cheddar cheese, fried egg, fries and salad

Fried cod
With mustard sauce, saute potatoes and vegetables

To order extra

Portion of fries with mayo
Mixed salad

Extra vegetables

Saute potatoes

Extra sauce

€17,50

€17,50

€17,50

€ 25,50

€ 4,50

€2,50

Goats cheese salad € 14,75
Gratinated goats cheese, mixed salad,
honey, walnuts and balsamic syrup

Beef tenderloin carpaccio salad € 13,50
With parmesan cheese, pine nuts, rocket salad
and a choice of truffle mayonnaise or pesto dressing

The salads are served with a baguette
You can also choose the salads as a main course or lunch dish

Vanilla ice cream € 8,50
Vanilla ice with chocolate sauce and whipped cream

Coupe Duinrell € 8,50
Vanilla ice with warm cherries and whipped cream

Coupe vanilla ice with fresh strawberries* €9,50
and whipped cream

Coupe Mont Blanc €9,50
Vanilla ice with eggnog and whipped cream

Banana split € 8,95
Vanilla ice with banana, whipped cream and chocolate sauce

Children’s ice cream €4,75
Two scoops of vanilla ice with whipped cream and a surprise!

Coupe vanilla ice with whipped cream €7,00
Brussels Waffle € 8,75
With warm cherries and whipped cream

Brussels Waffle €9,50
With fresh strawberries* and whipped cream

Homemade apple pie with whipped cream €4,75
*seasonal

Pancakes see other side >>

glutenfree glutenfree possible

Do you have an allergy? Please inform our staff.



