PANCAKES

Glutenfree possible, additional charge € 1,-

Sweet

Natural	€ 7,75
Lemon	€ 9,50
Ginger	€ 9,50
Ginger, apple and powdered sugar	€ 10,75
Apple and cinnamon sugar	€ 9,50
Apple, raisins, cinnamon and powdered sugar	€ 10,75
Apple, banana, raisins, cinnamon and powdered sugar	€ 12,50
Banana and powdered sugar	€ 9,50
Banana, Nutella and powdered sugar	€ 12,50
Nutella	€ 10,50

Specialties

Pancake Zonnehof With fresh strawberries* and whipped cream	€ 14,75
Pancake Duinrell With warm cherries and whipped cream	€ 13,75
Pancake with apple and rum raisins	€ 14,50
French Pancake With goat cheese, honey and walnuts	€ 14,75



Scan here for the allergen card



Ham and cheese	€ 9,75
Ham, cheese and pineapple	€ 10,75
Ham, cheese and mushrooms	€ 11,50
Ham, cheese and salami	€ 11,50
Ham, cheese and fried egg	€ 11,50
Cheese	€ 8,75
Cheese and tomato	€ 9,75
Cheese, tomato and mushrooms	€ 11,50
Cheese and mushrooms	€ 9,75
Cheese and onion	€ 9,75
Cheese and ginger	€ 9,75
Cheese and apple	€ 9,75
Bacon	€ 9,50
Bacon and cheese	€ 10,50
Bacon and mushrooms	€ 10,50
Bacon, cheese and mushrooms	€ 11,50
Bacon and apple	€ 10,50
Bacon, apple and raisins	€ 11,50
Bacon, apple and cheese	€ 11,50
Bacon, ham, cheese and mushrooms	€ 12,50
Bacon, cheese and pineapple	€ 11,50
Bacon, cheese and fried egg	€ 11,50
Bacon, ham, cheese and fried egg	€ 12,50
Bacon, cheese, mushrooms and onion	€ 12,50

www.restaurantdezonnehof.nl | 070-2192580



*seasonal







LUNCH

Fried eggs Choice of: ham, cheese and bacon	€ 9,75 per ingredient € 1,00
Tosti met ham en kaas	€ 4,75
Two van Dobben croquettes with bread Choice of beef croquette or cheese croquet	€ 12,50 te
Italian bread carpaccio With Parmesan cheese, pine nuts, rocket sal and a choice of truffle mayonnaise or pesto	
Baguette Brie With honey and walnuts from the oven	€ 9,50
Italian bread with home-made tuna salad	€ 9,50
Baguette Spicy chicken	€ 11,50
Angus beef burger, 200 gram (also vegetar With lettuce, tomato, fried onions, L.A. Stea fried bacon, cheddar cheese, fried egg with	k sauce,

Baguette white or brown



KIDS

Croquette	€ 9,50
Frikandel ®	€ 9,50
Chicken nuggets	€ 9,50
Cheese souffle	€ 9,50

Served with fries, salad, apple sauce, mayonnaise or ketchup 🛞

STARTERS

Baguette with herb butter en aioli	€ 5,75	Goats cheese sa
Tomato soup 🛞	€ 7,00	Gratinated goats honey, walnuts a
Mustard soup 🛞	€ 7,00	Beef tenderloin With parmesan o
French onion soup [®] With a gratinated cheese sandwich ●	€ 8,00	and a choice of t
		The salads are se
Calamari With garlic sauce	€ 10,50	You can also cho

MAIN COURSE

Tendersteak from the grill, 200 gram ⑧ With pepper sauce, fries and vegetables	€ 25,50
Vegetarian lasagna Tomatoes, cheese, zucchini, celery, onion, winter carrot, paprika, olive oil and garlic	€ 17,50
Mixed Grill ⑧ With steak, pork tenderloin, chicken fillet and spare ribs. With garlic sauce and fries	€ 26,50
Spare ribs from the Chef ⑧ With homemade marinade, fries, salad and garlic sauce	€ 25,50
Homemade chicken saté from the grill ⑧ With fries, salad and prawn crackers	€ 19,50
XL Schnitzel, 300 gram With mushroom cream sauce or Stroganoff sauce, fries an	€ 23,75 d salad
Lady Schnitzel, 180 gram With mushroom cream sauce or Stroganoff sauce, fries and salad	€ 17,50
Grilled half chicken 🛞 With fries and salad	€ 17,50
Angus beef burger, 200 gram (also vegetarian) With lettuce, tomato, fried onions, L.A. steak sauce, fried bacon, cheddar cheese, fried egg, fries and salad	€ 17,50
Fried cod 🛞 With mustard sauce, saute potatoes and vegetables	€ 25,50
To order extra Portion of fries with mayo ® Mixed salad ® Extra vegetables ® Sauta potataos ®	€ 4,50
Saute potatoes 🛞 Extra sauce	€ 2,50

Vanilla ice crea Vanilla ice with

Coupe Duinrel Vanilla ice with

Coupe vanilla and whipped ci

Coupe Mont B Vanilla ice with

Banana split (Vanilla ice with

Children's ice Two scoops of v

Coupe vanilla

Brussels Waffle With warm che

Brussels Waffle With fresh stray

Homemade ap

*seasonal

(🖲 glutenfree 🔵 glutenfree possible Do you have an allergy? Please inform our staff.

salad 🛞 ts cheese, mixed salad, and balsamic syrup

in carpaccio salad 🛞 cheese, pine nuts, rocket salad truffle mayonnaise or pesto dressing

served with a baguette poose the salads as a main course or lunch dish

€ 14,75

€ 13,50

DESSERTS

am An one of the second se	€ 8,50
ll ● h warm cherries and whipped cream	€ 8,50
ice with fresh strawberries*	€ 9,50
Blanc and whipped cream	€ 9,50
h banana, whipped cream and chocolate sau	€ 8,95 ce
cream vanilla ice with whipped cream and a surpri	€ 4,75 se!
ice with whipped cream 🌑	€ 7,00
erries and whipped cream	€ 8,75
e wberries* and whipped cream	€ 9,50
ople pie with whipped cream	€ 4,75

Pancakes see other side >>